
Fisherman Touring Schedule    

 

Tues Sept 30  9:30 show, No workshop 

   Hobble Creek Elementary, 1145 E 1200 N, Mapleton 84664 
 

 

Thurs Oct 2  9:30 show, 10:30 workshop 

   Sharon Elementary, 525 N 400 E, Orem  84097 
 

Tues Oct 7  9:00 show, 10:00 workshop 

   Park City Day School, 3120 Pinebrook Rd, Park City, 84098 

 

Thurs Oct 9  10:00, Pardoe Theatre 

 

Tues Oct 14  9:00 show, 10:00 workshop 

   Canyon Rim Academy, 3005 S 2900 E, Salt Lake City, 84109 

 

Thurs Oct 16  Fall  Break – no show 

 

Tues Oct 21  10:00 show, 11:00 workshop 

   John Hancock Charter School, 125 N. 100 E. Pleasant Grove, 84062. 

 

Thurs Oct 23  9:30 show, 10:30 workshop 

   Sierra Bonita Elementary, 53 S 1800 E, Spanish Fork 84660   

 
 
Tues Oct 28  9:00 show, 10:00 workshop 

   Academy Park Elementary, 4580 Westpoint Dr,  West Valley City, 84120-5920 



 

Thurs Oct 30  9:30 show, 10:30 workshop 

 Butterfield Canyon Elementary, 6860 W Mary Leizan Lane, Herriman 84096 

 

*MONDAY NOV 3 7 pm, Provo Library, 550 N. University Ave., 84601 

 

Tues Nov 4  9:00 show, 10:00 workshop 

   Daybreak Elementary, 4544 W Harvest  Moon Drive, South Jordan 84095 

 

Thurs Nov 6  9:15 show, 10:15 workshop 

   Sage Creek Elementary, 1050 S. 700 E.  Springville, 84663 

 

 

MONDAY NOV 10 7 pm, Orem Library, 58 North State Street, Orem, 84057, 801-229-7050 

 

Tues Nov 11  9:30 show, 10:30 workshop 

   West Valley Elementary, 6049 W Brud Dr, West Valley City 84128-7032 

 

Thurs Nov 13  9:00 show, 10:00 workshop 

   Westland Elementary, 2925 W 7180 S, West Jordan 84084 

 

Tues Nov 18  9:30 show, 10:30 workshop 

   Rosamond Elementary, 12195 S 1975 W, Riverton 84065 

 

Thurs Nov 20  9:30 show, 10:30 workshop 

   Riverview Elementary,  273 W Aspen Hills Blvd., Saratoga Springs, 84045 



 

Tues Dec 2  9:00 show, 10:00 workshop 

   Canyon Elementary, 1492 E 1240 S, Spanish Fork 84660 

 

Thurs Dec 4  9:30 show, 10:30 workshop 

   Freedom Elementary, 10326 N. 6800 W., Highland Dr., 84003 

 

Tues Dec 9  9:15 show, 10:20 workshop 

   Canyon Crest Elementary, 4664 N Canyon Rd, Provo, 84604 

 

Thurs Dec 11  9:00 show, 10:00 workshop 

   Provost Elementary, 629 S 1000 E, Provo 84606 


